1.800.786.4890
○ High Quality Stainless Steel
Precision Instrument
○ Reusable Punch with Easily
Interchangeable Tips
○ Extremely Cost Effective Compared
to Disposable Punches
Reusable aortic punch with
interchangable and
reusable tips
Intra-Art™
Aortic Punch
genesee
Gary
Gary
1.800.786.4890
Intra-Art™ Multi-Size, Reusable Aortic Punch
○ Easily Disassembled for Cleaning
○ Coated Tips Inhibit Wear
○ Each Tip Yields Approximately 250 or More Clean Precise Punches*
○ Custom Sterilization Tray Available for Punch and Tips
○ Tips Available in Eight Different Sizes:
3.0mm 3.6mm
4.0mm 4.4mm
4.8mm 5.2mm
5.6mm 6.3mm
○ Punch and Tips can be Purchased Individually or as a Complete Set
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Product Description
APCS Aortic Punch with Compete Set of Tips and Sterilization Tray
APBT Aortic Punch with One Tip (any size)
APT-3.0 3.0mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-3.6 3.6mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-4.0 4.0mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-4.4 4.4mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-4.8 4.8mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-5.2 5.2mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-5.6 5.6mm Aortic Punch Tip
APT-6.3 6.3mm Aortic Punch Tip
APST Sterilization Tray
*Must follow instructions for use to yield greatest punches per tip.
Genesee BioMedical reserves the right to change or modify specifications without notice.
U.S. Patent Pending
genesee